
46. Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 26.11.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

T
.P

kt

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Florian Birster KSV Eppelborn
0:30

02
0:45

03
 0  0  0 8.

2 Aasim Bicekuev KSC Friesenheim
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 18:1

44
SS 16:8

53
 3 13 50 1.I

3 Muhidin Nazirov S.K. Ondalla Latar
SS 4:0

54
SS 10:0

51
2:38

02
 2 10 22 3.II

4 Berkan Buluter ASV Ludwigshafen
0:25

03
1:35

12
 0  1  1 5.III

Pool B

1 Alexander Lerch KSV Eppelborn
SS 7:4

52
SS 2:0

53
SS 8:3

54
 3 15 17 2.I

2 Leon Blume AV Zella-Mehlis
2:25

01
1:50

04
SS 4:2

53
 0  0  4 6.III

3 Justin Schneider AV 03 Speyer
0:40

04
0:20

01
0:50

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 David Kruse KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 2:0

53
SS 10:0

52
0:25

01
 2 10 15 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Aasim Bicekuev - Muhidin Nazirov

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Leon Blume - Justin Schneider

1-4 Alexander Lerch - David Kruse

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Berkan Buluter ASV Ludwigshafen 5 5.SS 15:0

Pool B 2 Leon Blume AV Zella-Mehlis 0 6.04:00

Pool A 3 Muhidin Nazirov S.K. Ondalla Latar 5 3.SS 12:0

Pool B 4 David Kruse KSC Graben-Neudorf 0 4.01:10

Pool A 2 Aasim Bicekuev KSC Friesenheim 4 1.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 1 Alexander Lerch KSV Eppelborn 0 2.01:40

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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